
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 6PM

Session Results Ring 1

Session 1 

THU 14 SEP 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) BARTEE-EL Obed CO

GULLICKSON Graham STX

RED RSC R1 :55

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom SCA

MOV

SCA

VA

NJ

ROSARIO Krysti

WALDEN Chris

CRUZ George

CHODASH Alden

PEREZ Richie

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Female 146 (EF 146kg) CIRKA Heather CO

HITCHCOCK Jasmyn NC

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George MAT

NJ

STX

SEA

MOV

ALI Jamil

PEREZ Richie

GARCIA Valorie

INGRAM Lamont

WALDEN Chris

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male 156 (EM 156kg) WAIANAE Kamakani HI

ALVAREZ Isaac CO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti NENG

SW

MAT

VA

SCA

CLARK Tom

GAMEZ Roland

ALI Jamil

CHODASH Alden

CRUZ George

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male 156 (EM 156kg) MEZA Javier WTX

MARTINEZ Chase GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil CO

MOV

SCA

VA

SEA

NOVAK Rebecca

WALDEN Chris

CRUZ George

CHODASH Alden

INGRAM Lamont

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Female 119 (EF 119kg) NAVARRO Chantel SCA

GRIFFITHS Summer SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont SW

STX

NJ

MAT

NENG

GAMEZ Roland

GARCIA Valorie

PEREZ Richie

ALI Jamil

CLARK Tom

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Female 132 (EF 132kg) MISHOE-ELLIOTT Kaheil NJ

MILES Angielkia NGR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris CO

NENG

SCA

VA

MAT

NOVAK Rebecca

CLARK Tom

ROSARIO Krysti

CHODASH Alden

ALI Jamil

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) WASHINGTON Xavier SW

O'BRADAIGH Sean MET BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil SEA

NJ

SCA

CO

STX

INGRAM Lamont

PEREZ Richie

CRUZ George

NOVAK Rebecca

GARCIA Valorie

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Female 146 (EF 146kg) FORKINS Christine SEA

WINKLER Isabella NCBA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH Alden SCA

MOV

CO

SW

SCA

ROSARIO Krysti

WALDEN Chris

NOVAK Rebecca

GAMEZ Roland

CRUZ George

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 6PM

Session Results Ring 1

Session 1 

THU 14 SEP 2023   - EVENING
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Female 132 (EF 132kg) DIAL Casey SEA

GARICA Alison CO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA CRUZ George SW

NJ

MOV

STX

MAT

GAMEZ Roland

PEREZ Richie

WALDEN Chris

GARCIA Valorie

ALI Jamil

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Female 119 (EF 119kg) TOVAR LOPEZ Mariana CO

PRINCE Claire MET BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA ROSARIO Krysti NENG

VA

SEA

SW

STX

CLARK Tom

CHODASH Alden

INGRAM Lamont

GAMEZ Roland

GARCIA Valorie

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Female 125 (EF 125kg) GARCIA Makaylynn GULF

KELLY Valencia GA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ PEREZ Richie SCA

MOV

MAT

CO

SCA

CRUZ George

WALDEN Chris

ALI Jamil

NOVAK Rebecca

ROSARIO Krysti

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Female 125 (EF 125kg) GREER Lisa CO

NUNEZ Donarie SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland NENG

STX

VA

SEA

SCA

CLARK Tom

GARCIA Valorie

CHODASH Alden

INGRAM Lamont

CRUZ George

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


