

# 2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 6PM



# **Session Results Ring 1**

## Session 1

### THU 14 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED BLUE	BARTEE-EL Obed GULLICKSON Graham		CO STX	RED	RSC	R1 :55
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV SCA VA	ROSARIO Krysti WALDEN Chris CRUZ George CHODASH Alden PEREZ Richie		- - - -
2	2	Elite Female 146 (EF 146kg)	RED BLUE	CIRKA Heather HITCHCOCK Jasmyn		CO NC	RED	WO	
		Referee:	SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ STX SEA	ALI Jamil PEREZ Richie GARCIA Valorie INGRAM Lamont WALDEN Chris		- - - -
3	3	Elite Male 156 (EM 156kg)	RED BLUE	WAIANAE Kamakani ALVAREZ Isaac		HI CO	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SCA	ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW MAT VA	CLARK Tom GAMEZ Roland ALI Jamil CHODASH Alden CRUZ George		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
4	4	Elite Male 156 (EM 156kg)	RED BLUE	MEZA Javier MARTINEZ Chase		WTX GULF	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:		ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO MOV SCA VA	NOVAK Rebecca WALDEN Chris CRUZ George CHODASH Alden INGRAM Lamont		29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
5	5	Elite Female 119 (EF 119kg)	RED BLUE	NAVARRO Chantel GRIFFITHS Summer		SCA SC	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NJ MAT	GAMEZ Roland GARCIA Valorie PEREZ Richie ALI Jamil CLARK Tom		29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
6	6	Elite Female 132 (EF 132kg)	RED BLUE	MISHOE-ELLIOTT Kaheil MILES Angielkia		NJ NGR	BLUE	WO	
		Referee:		WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO NENG SCA VA	NOVAK Rebecca CLARK Tom ROSARIO Krysti CHODASH Alden ALI Jamil		- - - -
7	7	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED BLUE	WASHINGTON Xavier O'BRADAIGH Sean		SW MET	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ SCA CO	INGRAM Lamont PEREZ Richie CRUZ George NOVAK Rebecca GARCIA Valorie		28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
8	8	Elite Female 146 (EF 146kg)	RED BLUE	FORKINS Christine WINKLER Isabella		SEA NCBA	RED	WP	3:2
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH Alden	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV CO SW	ROSARIO Krysti WALDEN Chris NOVAK Rebecca GAMEZ Roland CRUZ George		29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28



# 2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 4 6PM



# **Session Results Ring 1**

#### Session 1

### THU 14 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Elite Female 132 (EF 132kg)	RED BLUE	DIAL Casey GARICA Alison		SEA CO	RED	WP	3:2
		Refere	e: SCA	CRUZ George	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV STX	GAMEZ Roland PEREZ Richie WALDEN Chris GARCIA Valorie ALI Jamil		28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27
10	10	Elite Female 119 (EF 119kg)	RED BLUE	TOVAR LOPEZ Mariana PRINCE Claire		CO MET	BLUE	WO	
		Refere	e: SCA	ROSARIO Krysti	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SW	CLARK Tom CHODASH Alden INGRAM Lamont GAMEZ Roland GARCIA Valorie		- - - -
11	11	Elite Female 125 (EF 125kg)	RED BLUE	GARCIA Makaylynn KELLY Valencia		GULF GA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: NJ	PEREZ Richie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV MAT CO	CRUZ George WALDEN Chris ALI Jamil NOVAK Rebecca ROSARIO Krysti		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
12	12	Elite Female 125 (EF 125kg)	RED BLUE	GREER Lisa NUNEZ Donarie		CO SD	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX VA	CLARK Tom GARCIA Valorie CHODASH Alden INGRAM Lamont CRUZ George		28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	